THE DATASHEET OF
AD7782BRUZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(RU-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD7782BRU-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-16
AD7782BRUZ −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-16
AD7782BRUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-16
AD7782BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
4/12—Rev. 0 to Rev. A
Updated Format .................................................................. Universal